GRAVITY SPOUTING DETAILED
PRODUCT CATALGUE
  Description Code ØDi (mm) L (mm) Thickness (mm)
STAINLESS STEEL
FLOW PIPE
 SSP-100-08
100
2000

SSE 45-400 400
SSE 45-450 450
SSE 45-500 500
SSE 45-550 550
SSE 45-600 600
SSE 45-650 650
SSE 45-700 700
SSE 45-750 750
SSE 45-800 800
SSE 45-850 850
SSE 45-900 900
SSE 45-950 950
SSE 45-1000 1000
STAINLESS STEEL FALSE
AIR INLET
SSB-100 100  0,8-1-1,5
39
SSB-120 120 0,8-1-1,5-2
SSB-150 150 0,8-1-1,5-2
SSB-200 200
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
SSB-250 250
-
SSB-300 300
SSB-350 350
SSB-400 400
  Description Code ØDi (mm) L (mm) Thickness (mm) A (mm) B (mm) α°
 STAINLESS STEEL FALSE
AIR INLET
SSB-450 450
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
-
SSB-500 500
SSB-550 550
SSB-600 600
SSB-650 650
SSB-700 700
SSB-750 750
SSB-800 800
SSB-850 850
SSB-900 900
SSB-950 950
SSB-1000 1000
STAINLESS STEEL AIR
OUTLET
SSA-120 120  0,8-1-1,5-2
101,5
SSA-150 150  0,8-1-1,5-2
SSA-200 200
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
SSA-250 250
-
SSA-300 300
SSA-350 350
SSA-400 400
SSA-450 450
SSA-500 500
SSA-550 550
SSA-600 600
SSA-650 650
SSA-700 700
SSA-750 750
SSA-800 800
SSA-850 850
SSA-900 900
SSA-950 950
SSA-1000 1000
* All the dimensions indicated in the catalogue are in Metric System
  Description Code ØDi (mm) L (mm) Thickness (mm) A (mm) B (mm) α°
With or without sensor
holes
STAINLESS STEEL
INSPECTION GLASS
CAGE
SSSG-100 100  0,8-1-1,5
103
SSSG-120 120 0,8-1-1,5-2
SSSG-150 150 0,8-1-1,5-2
SSSG-200 200
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
SSSG-250 250
-
SSSG-300 300
SSSG-350 350
SSSG-400 400
SSSG-450 450
SSSG-500 500
SSSG-550 550
SSSG-600 600
SSSG-650 650
SSSG-700 700
SSSG-750 750
SSSG-800 800
SSSG-850 850
SSSG-900 900
SSSG-950 950
SSSG-1000 1000
STAINLESS STEEL
ASYMMETRIC BRANCH
SSAB 35x100 100  0,8-1-1,5 300 230
35°

COLLECTING HOPPER
SSDF - F
0,8-1-1,5-2
STAINLESS STEEL VERTICAL
INJECTOR
SSVI 150
46-51-57-
64-70-76-
83
750
0,8-1-1,5-2
SSVI 180
750
STAINLESS STEEL FLOUR
COLLECTING PIPE
SSFC-100 100
1000-
1200
0,8-1-1,5
SSFC-120 120
0,8-1-1,5-2
 SSFC-150 150
SSFC-200 200
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
SSFC-250 250
SSFC-300 300
SSFC-350 350
STAINLESS STEEL
MANUAL SHUTTER
SSMS-100 100  0,8-1-1,5
SSMS-120 120  0,8-1-1,5-2
SSMS-150 150  0,8-1-1,5-2
SSMS-200 200
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
SSMS-250 250
SSMS-300 300
SSMS-350 350
SSMS-400 400
MILD STEEL GRAVITY SPOUTING
  Description Code ØDi (mm) L (mm) Thickness (mm) A (mm) B (mm) α°
MILD STEEL FLOW PIPE
MSP-100 100
2000
0,8-1-1,5
MSP-120 120 0,8-1-1,5-2
MSP-150 150 0,8-1-1,5-2
MSP-200 200
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
MSP-250 250
MSP-300 300
MSP-350 350
MSP-400 400
MSP-450 450
MSP-500 500
MSP-550 550
MSP-600 600
MSP-650 650
MSP-700 700
MSP-750 750
MSP-800 800
MSP-850 850
MSP-900 900
MSP-950 950
MSP-1000 1000
MILD STEEL CLAMP MSK SERIES
100 to
1000
  Description  ØDi (mm) L (mm) Thickness (mm) A (mm) B (mm) α°

45°-
55°
  Description Code ØDi (mm) L (mm) Thickness (mm) A (mm) B (mm) α°
MILD STEEL SIFTER
OUTLET
MSSO SERIES
100 to
1000
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
MILD STEEL CONTROL PIPE MSKB SERIES
100 to
1000
0,8-1-1,5-2-3
193
MILD STEEL SPEED BUMP
 MSSB-120 120
0,8-1-1,5
MSSB-150 150
MSSB-200 200
MSSB-220 220
MILD STEEL VERTICAL
INJECTOR
MSVI - 150 150
MSVI - 180 180